PK 50M MAKUU 60 LKS
50M RATA

Paikka  Nimi

6 Nevala Kari

7 Kananen Atte
8 Ruokanen Pasi

9 Uusivirta Jarno
10 Ahlers Kaj

11 Hellman Torsti
12 Forsten Jouko
13 Stenius Hannu
19 Jarvela Jarmo
20 Turpeinen Tero
21 Rytkénen kimmo
22 Laakso Seppo
23 Lauste Lauri
24 Kaarta Mika
25 Uusivirta Yrjo
26 Alahautala Terho
27 Maattanen Laura
28 Piipponen Mika
29 Bjorkbacka Harri
30 Tarkkanen Heikki
31 Niemi Markku
32 Lehtinen Jari
33 Halttu Riku
37 Salila Jukka
38 Mattila Mikko
39 Lindstrom(vara) Tauno
40 Kaarta Veikko
41 Leskinen Kalle
42 Ahola Sakari
43 Heino Mauri

Huom: Kaytossa pahvitaulut

Kilpailu:

Sarja

H60
H75
H60

H80
H75
H-75
H60
H60

H50
H60
H60
H50
H60
H60

H60
H60
H60
H60

H70
H70
H80
H70
H70
H75
H80

klo 10:00-11:15

Piiri

LAP
LAP
LAP
K-PO
uub
KYM
SAT
P-PO
KYM
P-SA
P-SA
E-HA
K-PO
K-PO
K-PO
K-PO
P-KA
KYM
E-PO
E-PO
E-PO
K-SU
P-PO
K-SU
KYM
KYM
K-PO
P-KA
KYM
KYM



PK50M 3x20 LKS

50M RATA Kilpailu: klo 11:45-14:00
Paikka  Nimi Sarja Piiri
17 Karvonen Seppo H60 P-SA
18 Leppala Pyry H KYM
19 Jarvela Jarmo H60 KYM
20 Turpeinen Tero H P-SA
21 Rytkdnen kimmo H50 P-SA
22 Laakso Seppo H60 E-HA
23 Lauste Lauri H60 K-PO
24 Kaarta Mika H50 K-PO
25 Uusivirta Yrjo H60 K-PO
26 Alahautala Terho H60 K-PO
27 Maattanen Laura D P-KA
28 Piipponen Mika H KYM
29 Bjorkbacka Harri H60 E-PO
30 Tarkkanen Heikki H60 E-PO
31 Niemi Markku H60 E-PO
32 Lehtinen Jari H60 K-SU
33 Halttu Riku H P-PO

Huom: Kaytdssa pahvitaulut



PK50M 2x30 LKS

50M RATA

Paikka  Nimi

37 Salila

38 Mattila
39 Lindstrom
40 Kaarta
41 Leskinen
42 Ahola

43 Heino

Jukka
Mikko
Tauno
Veikko
Kalle
Sakari
Mauri

Huom: Kaytdssa pahvitaulut

Kilpailu:
Sarja

H70
H70
H80
H70
H70
H75
H80

Klo 11:45-14:00

Piiri

K-SU
KYM
KYM
K-PO
P-KA
KYM
KYM



